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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BAHIRAT RUSHIKESH ASHOK

BANSODE PRAVIN SHRIMANT

BHEEM PRAKASH MAHIPAL SINGH

BHONDE DNYANESHWAR BHIMRAO

BOBADE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

CHAVAN KAPIL SANJEEV

DARVTKAR ANKITA RAJKUMAR

DAUNDKAR SHIVANI DHANANJAY

GAIKWAD PANKAJ VIRENDRA

GAIKWAD TANUJA DATTA

GAVALI ABHUJIT BALU

GHADGE SHREYA SHRIDHAR

HUBLIMATH SHASHIDHAR NAGBHUSHAN

JAGTAP ADITYA ANIL

JOSHI SAYALI MILIND

KADAM VRISHABH RAVIKIRAN

KAMBLE ANIKET VINOD

KAMBLE ASHISH VILAS

KAMBLE KAILAS SURESH

KANDRUP AKSHAY VITTHAL

KHAMBE SAHIL SACHIN

KHOMANE SIDDHESH ARVIND

KOLAMBEKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

KSHIRSAGAR ASHUTOSH NANA

KULKARNI PUSHKAR BHARAT

MALVE VAISHNAVI MADAN

MANE RAVINDRA BALU

MEMANE MRUNALI SUNIL

MISHRA SHUBHAM BALMUKUND

MORE PRAVEEN RAMRAO

MORE SANJANA VIJAY

Mother Name

MADHURI

PUSHPA

GYANWATI DEVI

RUKHAMINI

NANDA

YALLAMMA

MANISHA

SAVITA

PRAMILA

MAHADEVI

SANGITA

SHRADDHA

VAISHALI

SONALI

MEGHA

SONIYA

VIMAL

USHA

PRAMILA

KAMAL

ASHWINI

ROHINI

SMITA

URMILA

SHUBHANGI

HEMLATA

SUMAN

SARIKA

PUSHPA

SUVARNA

AVANTI
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

Year

1

1

Eligibility No
12016210601
12016210588
12016210630
12016210602
12016210583
12016210585
12016210592
12016210611
12016210609
12016210617
12016210608
12016210607
12016210613
12016210599
12016210619
12016210615
12016210595
12016210580
12016210581
12016210610
12016210596
12016210623
12016210616
12016210594
12016210604
12016210626
12016210597
12016210622
12016210587
12016210598

12016210591
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T002753
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32 MUKNAK ASHWINI SATYAWAN MAYURI 1 12016210614 T002753
33 MURKUTE ADITI PRABHAKAR SANJIVANI 1 12016210618 T002753
34 NAGDIVE RAHUL KAILAS VANADNA 1 12016210605 T002753
35 NAVGHANE DIPAK NAMDEV VIMAL 1 12016210629 T002753
36 NIMME AKSHAY AMRUT SHANTABAI 1 12016210593 T002753
37 PAHAREKARI BHAGAVAN DNYNOBA SUNITA 1 12016210590 T002753
38 PAWAR ROHIT RAVI REKHA 1 12016210586 T002753
39 SHARMA VIJAY DILIPKUMAR RITA 1 12016210628 T002753
40 SHENDAGE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR CHANDA 1 12016210627 T002753
41 SHINDE YOGITA SUBHASH SUREKHA 1 12016210625 T002753
42 SONAWANE ATHARV NITIN VARSHA 1 12016210606 T002753
43 TAMBOLI SAHIL IQBAL TANVEER 1 12016210582 T002753
ANJUM
44 TAWARE SAYALI SHARAD AARATI 1 12016210589 T002753
45 TEKALE ASHISH ASHOK SUNITA 1 12016210603 T002753
46 THAKARE JAYESH MEGHRAJ JAYA 1 12016210600 T002753
47 THAKUR POOJA BHIMBAHADUR USHA 1 12016210584 T002753
48 TUPSOUNDAR AVINASH BALU RUKMINEE 1 12016210624 T002753
49 VELAPURE SUHAS BABURAO CHYA 1 12016210612 T002753
50 WAGHMARE MAHIMA MANOJ MANJIRI 1 12016210621 T002753
51 WALGUDE PRASAD PRAKASH CHHAYA 1 12016210620 T002753
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